DATA SHEET
PRELIMINARY
Ultra-High Power Tunable Laser
Increased Optical Power Budget to Compensate for
Probing Loss or to Drive Complex Optical Paths
Overview
The Keysight N7774C Ultra-High Power Tunable Laser provides the highest output power in the
N777-C Family of Tunable Laser Sources. It is particularly suitable for use with test configurations

             9
Ordering Information
Product/Option Description
N7774C Ultra-High Power Tunable Laser
Option Wavelength Selection (Must choose one)
N7774C-A13 Wavelength range 1260 nm to 1350 nm
N7774C-A16 Wavelength range 1520 nm to 1620 nm
Option Front Panel Selection (Must choose one)
N7774C-D00 Standard front panel
N7774C-D01 Touchscreen display, 5 inches
Product Required Accessories
81000xI One (1) 81000xI connector interface is required
Product/Option Recommended Accessories
N7799C-2CM Rack Mount Kit for full-width instrument, 2 Rack Height Units. Includes low profile rails, fitted to